
PERS-41 Contact Information 
 

PERS-41 Director CAPT Jeff Heames jeffrey.l.heames.mil@us.navy.mil 

             41A Deputy / CAPT Detailer    
             41C CAPT Detailer CDR Gabrielle Francisco gabrielle.m.francisco.mil@us.navy.mil 

             41M Metrics LCDR Carolyne Vu carolyne.vu.mil@us.navy.mil 

             41N Surface Nuclear Placement CAPT Matt Curnen matthew.e.curnen.mil@us.navy.mil 

  41N1 Surface Nuclear Community  
Manager 

LCDR Aaron Jean aaron.a.jean.mil@us.navy.mil 

PERS-410/411 CDR/LCDR Branch Head CDR Kelechi Ndukwe kelechi.r.ndukwe.mil@us.navy.mil 

410B CDR CMD Detailer LCDR Zach Martens zachary.b.martens.mil@us.navy.mil 

411A CDR/LCDR Detailer A-F 
XO Afloat/XO*/XO-SM Detailer 

CDR Audrey Munji audrey.l.munji.mil@us.navy.mil 

411B CDR/LCDR Detailer G-M LCDR Aaron Jochimsen  aaron.a.jochimsen.mil@us.navy.mil 

411C CDR/LCDR Detailer N-Z LCDR Mark Bote mark.l.bote.mil@us.navy.mil 

    

PERS-412 JO Branch Head CDR Mike Bencini william.m.bencini.mil@us.navy.mil 
412A JO Shore Coordinator LCDR Rob Allen robert.r.allen29.mil@us.navy.mil 

412B JO Sea Coordinator CDR Veronica Camiolo  veronica.a.camiolo.mil@us.navy.mil 
412F Divo Detailer T-B LT Jessica Yang jessicalynn.b.yang.mil@us.navy.mil 

412H Divo Detailer C-G LT Griffin Buskill peter.g.buskill.mil@us.navy.mil 

             412I Divo Detailer N-S/POCR LT Tatihana Moreno tatihana.v.moreno.mil@us.navy.mil 

412K Divo Detailer H-M LT Justice Swett justice.swett.mil@us.navy.mil 

412M 1st Tour DH Detailer LCDR Matt Hein matthew.b.hein.mil@us.navy.mil 

             412N SWO(N) Detailer LCDR Derek Mockel  wade.d.mockel.mil@us.navy.mil 

         412O New Accessions Detailer LT Benjamine Miller  benjamine.a.miller@navy.mil 

412S 2nd Tour DH Detailer LCDR Liz Moten elizabeth.c.moten.mil@us.navy.mil 

412T Human Resources Specialist Ms. Robbie Richard roberta.j.richard.civ@us.navy.mil 

PERS-413 Placement Branch Head LCDR Gerry Sellars gerald.c.sellars.mil@us.navy.mil 
 413A PAC/LANT CRUDES LCDR Darren Settle darren.v.settle.mil@us.navy.mil 

413E CDS/LCS/PC/MCM/RIVRON LCDR Jaclyn Salvatini  jaclyn.m.salvatini.mil@us.navy.mil 
413F AMPHIB/MSC LCDR Jaclyn Salvatini jaclyn.m.salvatini.mil@us.navy.mil 

413X Executive/New Accession LCDR Ray Sanders rayomond.a.sanders.mil@us.navy.mil 

PERS-414 LDO Branch Head CDR Kat Vester katherine.vester.mil@us.navy.mil 

414A Security/Admin Detailer LCDR Rina Novakovich marina.m.novakovich.mil@us.navy.mil 

414B OPS/Deck Detailer LCDR Gregory Corlette gregory.a.corlette.mil@us.navy.mil 

414C Engineering/Repair Detailer LCDR Jacob Uptegrove jacob.a.uptegrove.mil@us.navy.mil 

414D Ordnance/Electronics LCDR Edgar Friedrichs edgar.a.friedrichs.mil@us.navy.mil 

              414S Human Resources Assistant Ms. Sonya Bradley sonya.d.bradley3.civ@us.navy.mil 

PERS-415 NSW Detailer CAPT Jeffrey Brown jeffrey.k.brown34.mil@us.navy.mil 
415B NSW Placement/Asst. Detailer LCDR Jackson 

Hummeldorf 
jackson.w.hummeldorf.mil@us.navy.mil 

            415C    NSW Asst. Detailer - JO LT Taylor Peterson taylor.j.peterson9.mil@us.navy.mil 

            415D NSW Asst. Detailer – CWO CWO3 Robert Loss robert.f.loss@navy.mil 

PERS-416 EOD Detailer CDR Jack Damon john.d.damon.mil@us.navy.mil 
         416A Human Resources Assistant Ms. Karen Rublaitus karen.a.rublaitus.civ@us.navy.mil 

         416B EOD JO Detailer LT Doug Swezey douglas.p.swezey.mil@us.navy.mil 

PERS-46B TAR Surface Branch Head CDR Jeffrey Gerring jeffrey.a.gerring.mil@us.navy.mil 
           46D TAR Surface JO Detailer LCDR Jonathon Cassel jonathon.d.cassel.mil@us.navy.mil 

BUPERS-311 SWO Community Manager CDR Eric Winn eric.winn2.mil@us.navy.mil 

 

mailto:adam.r.turpin1@navy.mil

